cui.com
date 07/07/2025
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  AE45C-UW │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• up to 45 W isolated output
• ultra-wide 10:1 input voltage range, 150~1,500 Vdc
• 4,000 Vac / 5,600 Vdc isolation

                 2. Measured at 800 Vdc input voltage.
                 3. All specifications are measured at Ta=25°C, humidity < 75%, nominal input voltage, and rated output load unless otherwise specified.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
AE45C-UW - SXX - XXX
Output Voltage
Mounting Type:
“blank” = board mount
T = chassis mount
DIN = DIN-rail mount
cui.com
date 07/07/2025 │ page 2 of 8CUI Inc │ SERIES: AE45C-UW │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage continuous 150 800 1500 Vdc
under voltage lockout
turn-on threshold, full load
turn-off threshold, full load
lockout hysteresis voltage, full load
110
96
121
109
10
132
121
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
current
at 150 Vdc, full load 400 mA
800 Vdc, 12 Vdc output model, full load
800 Vdc, 15 Vdc output model, full load
800 Vdc, 24 Vdc output model, full load
800 Vdc, 48 Vdc output model, full load
64.6
63.9
63.2
62.5
mA
mA
mA
mA
no load current at 800 Vdc, 0 A 0.5 mA
inrush current at 800 Vdc, cold start at 25°C 90 150 A
input filter capacitive
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
maximum capacitive load
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
48 Vdc output model
3,750
3,000